Accesorii pentru calatorii / Seturi de calatorie / Genti sport de weekend

Dillon AWARE™ RPET foldable sports bag

SKU: TP1P763.1813

Categorie: Accesorii pentru calatorii

Disponibilitate: in stoc (1638)

Get ready for a carefree and enjoyable travel experience with this must-have sports
bag. With its clever packable design, this sports bag can easily fit into its built-in
pouch, making it an ideal space-saving solution for your travels. It's featherlight and
weighs only a few ounces, so you can pack everything you need without adding extra
weight to your load. Made with 100% recycled polyester embedded with the AWARE™
tracer. 2% of proceeds of each Aware™ product sold will be donated to Water.org.

PVC free

General information
Product Life Cycle

Brand

Color

Material

Eco

PMS main colour

Item Height CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr

Item Weight Gross Gr

Outer Carton Length CM
Outer Carton Width CM
Outer Carton Height CM
Outer Carton Dimensions
Outer Carton Weight Net KG
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG
Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default

All Print Codes

Print Code Default

Print Technique Default
Print Position Default
Variable Data Printing
_Color_Hex

Item Length CM

Item Width CM

Countries of Origin

Product description:

Current

XD Collection

black, green, grey, navy, off white, red, royal blue
rPET

true

12-0304 TCX, 17-5104 TCX, 18-0529 TCX, 19-1934 TCX, 19-3932TCX, 19-4050 TCX, Black

30

48 x30x 30 cm
225

238

49

32

47

49 x 32 x47 cm
11,9

12,7

50

150

180

6

150 x 180 mm
Digital Transfer OS, Embroidery, Screen Transfer OS
Screen Transfer OS
Screen transfer
item front

true

#1A5001, #2E344A, #3D332B, #62633D, #782A39, #939597, #EOD5C6

48
30
CHN

Dillon AWARE™ RPET foldable sports bag




